VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 44 Circuit Courts

Item 44 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Pre-Trial, Trial, and Appellate Processes (32100)	\$114,175,390	\$114,999,326
Trial Processes (32103)	\$50,811,360	\$51,635,296
Other Court Costs And Allowances (Criminal Fund) (32104)	\$63,364,030	\$63,364,030
Fund Sources:		
General	\$114,175,390	\$114,999,326